1Released 8/5/2019
Product Highlights
DCS-800E
Quad X2 Controller / 8 Independent Channels
• Ideal for multi-channel lights and multi-light stations
• Includes built-in pre-programmed sequencing
• Provides control for computational imaging applications
• Housed within a compact enclosure with DIN rail mounting

DCS-800E
Released 8/5/2019
Part Number Key
Electrical Specifications (Continued)
2
Pin Description
Notes
1
LED Anode
4
3
5
6
LED Anode
LED Cathode (Common*)
LED Anode
LED Anode
LED Cathode (Common*)
7
8
SignaTech
Reserved (Common*)
Output 1 & 2
*LED Cathode pins, pin 1, and pin 9 are COMMON and may be tied together.
This controller requires SignaTech to operate correctly. SignaTech is included with lights purchased
from Advanced Illumination. It is not possible to drive a non-SignaTech protected light source
without instruction from Advanced Illumination.
10
Pin Description
9
12
11
13
14
15
16
Output 1 Output 2
TM Light Protection - NOT USER SERVICEABLE
CH1 +
CH2 +
CH1 & CH2 -
CH3 +
CH4 +
CH3 & CH4 -
SignaTech
SignaTech
GND
TM
TM
CH5 +
CH6 +
CH5 & CH6 -
CH7 +
CH8 +
CH7 & CH8 -
SignaTech
SignaTech